Allowance for Labour Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Door & Hardware fixing of El02,501,G606,506,306,102. 

Total Amount = 24,420/ 

Work done from date 1.10.2025 to 19.10.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Amout 

Rs. 9768/ 

Amount in words: Nine thousand seven hundred and sixty eight Rupees Only. 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Consumable charges 

MRMLLP. 
GMR. 

Mallapur. 
Carpenter 

Amlesh kumar, 
Hyderabad 

Allowance for Consumable Charges 

�escription 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Door & Hardware fixing of E102,501,G606,506,306,102. 

Total Amount =24,420/ 

Work done from date 1.10.2025 to 19.10.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Amout 

Rs. 4884/ 

Amount in words: Four thousand eight hundred and eighty four Rupees Only. 

In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Equipment charges 

MRMLLP. 
GMR. 
Mallapur. 
Carpenter 

Amlesh kumar, 
Hyderabad 

Allowance for Equipment Charges 

�escription 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Door & Hardware fixing ofE102,501,G606,506,306,102. 
Total Amount = 24,420/ 

Work done from date 1.10.2025 to 19.10.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Amout 

Rs. 9768/ 

Amount in words: Nine thousand seven hundred and sixty eight Rupees Only. 

{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide":